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Torneo WE 10Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA 0504045C

Luogo GORGONZOLA  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-11-2005 - 20-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

34 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1572 0 0 1964 M 117984

32 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1568 0 0 1959 M 117362

37 3N Basilico Davide          ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1991 M 120581

1 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA LOM VA 1610 0 0 1978 M

30 3N Bergonzoni Carlo         ITA LOM MI 1530 0 0 1958 M 116491

9 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1649 0 0 1946 M 101656

41 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1718 0 0 1957 M 125350

26 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1565 0 0 1957 M 111715

18 2N Bruno Riccardo           ITA LOM MB 1673 0 0 1971 M 104969

8 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA LOM MI 1784 0 0 1973 M 101641

25 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1757 0 0 1946 M 110829

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1948 M 100154

42 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA LOM MI 1625 0 0 1965 M 127453

10 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1765 0 0 1974 M 102124

11 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1739 0 0 1948 M 102125

35 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA LOM SO 1679 0 0 1963 M 120124

12 3N Galimberti Maurizio      ITA LOM MB 1524 0 0 1954 M 102999

33 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA FRI TS 1550 0 0 1941 M 117950

20 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1941 M 106848

40 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1956 M 125060

29 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1556 0 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1565 0 0 1946 M 100700

6 2N Menato Nazario           ITA LOM BG 1535 0 0 1940 M 100893

22 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA LOM LC 1757 0 0 1969 M 107048

7 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1670 0 0 1959 M 101032

36 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1502 0 0 1959 M 120517

14 3N Orsucci Marzio           ITA LOM MB 1565 0 0 1947 M 103024

39 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1711 0 0 1947 M 124498

3 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1646 0 0 1966 M 100151

23 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1695 0 0 1970 M 107485

16 2N Paolini Novello Massimo  ITA LOM MI 1736 0 0 1964 M 104605

19 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1682 0 0 1962 M 105741

28 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA LOM BG 1644 0 0 1988 M 114153

21 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1568 0 0 1956 M 106920

38 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 1569 0 0 1976 M 123933

31 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA LOM MI 1769 0 0 1964 M 117353

27 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1574 0 0 1958 M 112398

17 2N Rossini Walter           ITA LOM MI 1538 0 0 1952 M 104606

15 3N Sau Massimo              ITA LOM MI 1566 0 0 1974 M 104013

24 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1535 0 0 1935 M 107758

2 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1709 0 0 1945 M 100134

13 2N Valsecchi Luca           ITA LOM LC 1613 0 0 1962 M 103002
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

34 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 117984

32 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 117362

37 3N Basilico Davide          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 M 120581

1 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M

30 3N Bergonzoni Carlo         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 116491

9 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 101656

41 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 125350

26 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1957 M 111715

18 2N Bruno Riccardo           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 104969

8 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1973 M 101641

25 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 110829

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 100154

42 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 127453

10 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 102124

11 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 102125

35 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 120124

12 3N Galimberti Maurizio      ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 102999

33 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1941 M 117950

20 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 106848

40 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 125060

29 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1946 M 100700

6 2N Menato Nazario           ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1940 M 100893

22 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 107048

7 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 101032

36 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 120517

14 3N Orsucci Marzio           ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 103024

39 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1947 M 124498

3 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 100151

23 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1970 M 107485

16 2N Paolini Novello Massimo  ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M 104605

19 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 105741

28 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M 114153

21 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 106920

38 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M 123933

31 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 117353

27 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1958 M 112398

17 2N Rossini Walter           ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1952 M 104606

15 3N Sau Massimo              ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1974 M 104013

24 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1935 M 107758

2 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1945 M 100134

13 2N Valsecchi Luca           ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 103002
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